NATTONAL Assessment Cen	the Services. 1	VIT 1 25/2003	MNOSIFOLL	34
Dute In: 23 01 2018 17:9	Victidescription		Date & Time Complete	Done pl.
REINO: MBA/WOG/A901400	Y SAS e-hilling	, ,		
Velillo: SKU IVI6 +	E-mall (withta st	ur, Aldalar)		1
DON: 22 BIJOLE 10:39				
OD / TP / Repening Only	1-Motor NY/O		nar there	
	I-Photo Uplos			
TP Insureh	Assessment/Sur		1	
	Ass'l Report by	HAX/ Hond	Owner/Wksp	
Proferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (OLIV TOTAL		Tal:	Fax:
TP Paulleulars Yell Not	DCC 1910.19	INC ()/Hou-Mc()	
Policy No: (,)	Perlod: (Tell Cover Type: (
Confirmed by 1 1	1 41100.1	Date	Times	
The state of the s	Note Est Status (W		0%; P: 21-79%. P: 3	30-1003/1
Year of Registration ()	and the same of th)/NO(1	
Excess (\$) Loading : S				5114557400035457000
Jeneral Remains of The Control of Marie	-9238888888888888	OF STREET	enevasia var kum'r	Charles Diller
() Walk-in Chuloniar i Customers i	niormation strictly Con	Noanilal & S	The state of the s	
() Total Luss Case to e-mail Ins	DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 1			
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In () ; Invo	oloe: YES()/N	0()1:	Fowing Cot ()
temaris : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :		0.0100000000000000000000000000000000000	DALAITING COMPIN	Done by
	/ Courtesy Car () *	PARTITION AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY.	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost	> \$3000] ()		II.	
Infury :				
스타스 발생하다 하는 아이는 얼마나 아니는 아니는 아니는 아이를 했다.	IVOST, DIEGOSTA DE LA COMPONICIONA	elis namani waci	nonena kanyanya (kiliyodi)	Company of the Court
rinter Duras por a company and a company		NEC STATE OF THE	SECURIOS ESTEMBLISTADAS	Administrative control
				1
	,			
		NATURE EN TOW	CONTRACTOR MENTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF	PART TANKEN (Almiti)
NA1890556 "		Invelop An	eperation Ghzeklish	A STATE OF S
THE THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF		1) AR: Asside 2) DA: Dama;	nt Reporting (139):	(V ₀)
Name of the last o	TXP CONTRACTOR AND	3) TP Towing	Fig.	5120
river/Ovviteri		AVATE CARLING	Through Survey (Resurvey)	330
antaot Not a company to the		6) TR: 14-16 m	erelan INC Only Char LOJA	222
emuged Portion: MACO .		7) NI 14+ D.	K + SMRT Surviy	5160
		0115	1	
C Checked by (Engn-In-Charge):			TY CALL TO A HE WAR HE Co-old In Con	310
THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE	A DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF T	NT Post R	Julio Unessa Ossasion	315
ANK 16-14 Comments 12-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-		TZ (N) 1) 1	TR (Non INC) (paint) INC	. 510
1. 1.		7) NINIdos ? Involve soled	Nee Ga	15 (1952 EV.)
1, 2"/ 3:		THE PERSON	in. e.	1.0.00 TOO 13.00

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

HUI ESAIU-		
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	23/01/2018 17:45	
Date Of Accident	22/01/2018 10:30	
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG YIO CHU KANG ROAD	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
D. D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SKQ1416H	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	SIME DARBY SERVICES PTE LTD	
Co Reg No	197501065W	
Email Address	FAIZALAHNAD687@GMAIL.COM	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96174331	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96174331	
Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	KIA	
Model	FORTE	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO	
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY	
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE	
Insurance Company		
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.	
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY	
Fleet Policy	NO	
Policy Number	B 29040710 TMC	
Cover Note Number		
Driver		
Name of Driver	AHMAD FAIZAL BIN MOHD SAID	
NRIC No	S6930213J	
Date Of Birth	31/08/1969	
Occupation	OUTDOOR	
Date Of Driving Pass	08/01/2015	
Driving Experience	3 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS	
Gender	MALE	
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96174331	
Fax Number	KONGO ZITAS GOLI ELOS ERICHATANO MA	
Carlotte Car	OFFICE 06474224	

OFFICE-96174331

FAIZALAHNAD687@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 7 TELOK BLANGAH CRESCENT

#06-368

Postcode

090007

OTHER - HIRER

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKK1818G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MERCEDES BENZ E180

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

TEO SIM LIM

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

90290216

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set but in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 11-mil 23 01 2018

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

to AMK INDWITHING 6105 WHILE /aux is an going on my a pislight turn to avoid hithing the car but 1 manage to slight with car site door of bunger then 1010 the driver and 1 Kunl CHU road he told me 110 my lane and cordden 40 10 or signed to the right and I asked lanc private settlement and make appointment 10 have ! Pondan loop at HAMP When we arrived there look at the and advised him no need to CON seriou damage only need to repair or repaint there no car and So the adviser drove the only a scatch mad. how he after bring booly care car look and asked advine after 20 min OWNER of the told me already SeHle discuss

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY

ACCIDENT STATE

ACCIDENT DATE: 22/02/2018 100/MMA	: YYY), TIME:(_!O. ,30](HHIMM)
LOCATION: YLO CHU KNAL	10 to
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	D 7 Fg 4
DINSURANCE COMPANY MB19	<u> </u>
STITE OF COMMENT	TIME
DIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD	PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
BIMAKE & MODEL:	
()TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /V AN / L	ORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
g) VEHICLE CATEGORY; (PRIVATE / COMM	ERCIAL/MOTORCYCLE
h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME!	To so that prototo I was
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN	modulines lisable
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM	1 KEROKHING ONCH
ANAME: SIME PORBY	(MALE / FEMALE)
b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT!
c) ADDRESS:	the state of the s
* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICE	N HOLDER
	and the second s
-INCLUDE AVMAP FAMAL BIN	MOHD SHID MALEY FEMALE 11952
THE WORLD LEND OF THE SECOND SEG 35213	J CONTACT
() CIADORESS: BIL 7 406-3687	lelok Blanjah. CKETET
090007	(S.E. H. II.) NANAA
*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (31) 08) 1961	[DO/MM/1711] ; ,
IDATE OF DRIVING PASS - STI	20/5
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE IN	SURED'S COMPANY? (YES (NO)
IF NO. RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER	WITH INSURED!
5. OWEATHER CONDIDON (CLEAR) RAININ	NG / OTHERS
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES /NO)	
A DIREPORTED TO POLICE (YES (NO)	
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STA	NON.
He of passenger of VEHICLE NUMBER: NAKE 180 ST	MODEL S
Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: TVC	CONTACT: 90290216
(2) 9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
AL MELLICIE NUMBER	MODEL!
No of pespinger at DRIVER'S NAME!	- 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12
Including deliver) () NRIC = N/PASSPORT:	CONTACTI
()	
	* # #
ν α	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	almod 687 @ gmail. com

fax = . VIOE0







YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES) Motor Cars=< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 06 Jan 2015 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg

NP 428A

Licence No: 56930213J



MSIG insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way, # 21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 Co. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

2566

Certificate of Insurance

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)

(REPLIE IC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 109 OF THE REVISED EDITION)
(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form M.Z.400 Sara for Nice MOTOR CAR - COMMERCIAL TP

Third Party

Certificate No.

B 29040710 TMC

 Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle SK01416H

2. Name of Policyholder

Sime Darby Services Pte Ltd

3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act

01/10/2017

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

30/09/2018

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

* Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use"

Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.

Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover

(1) Use for racing pace-making reliability trial or speed-testing.

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Approved Insurers

for Chief Executive Officer